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Belgian Six-Horse Hitch
Horse Owner Rider Shows Points
Smart Cabinetry LLC Smart Cabinetry LLC-Belgian HitchSmart Cabinetry LLC 11 2151

Hammersmith Belgians - Defiance, OHHammersmith Belgians 8 1792

Double "S" Belgians - Tillamook, ORDouble "S" Belgians Double S Belgians 8 1623

Willow Creek Belgians Willow Creek Belgians 9 1444

Brockwood Belgians - Dayton, PABrockwood Belgians 9 1255

Roby's Belgians Inc. - Rockwell City, IARoby's Belgians Inc. Roby's Belgians Inc. - Rockwell City, IA6 1206

Lor-Rob Dairy Farm - East Bethany,NYLor-Rob Dairy Farm Lor-Rob Dairy Farm - East Bethany,NY7 1107

Rockbottom Farm - Stow, MARockbottom Farm Rockbottom Farm - Stow, MA 6 1028

Steffen Belgians Steffen Belgians 6 829

Heritage Hill Farms - Albion, MIHeritage Hill Farms 9 7810

Hersch Belgians Hersch Belgians 5 7511

Rees Family Belgians Rees Family Belgians Rees Family Belgians 4 6512

A & C Belgians A & C Belgians 7 6313

Oak Hall Farm Oak Hall Farm Oak Hall Farm 7 62

O&A Belgians O&A Belgians Anne Axmear 6 62
14

Pro-Motion - Carignan, QC Pro-Motion Pierre Gagnon 5 6115

Westerfeld Belgians-Batesville, INWesterfeld Belgians-Batesville, IN 4 5916

Oak Haven Belgians - Fremont, OHOak Haven Belgians 6 5417

Morrisville College - Morrisville, NYMorrisville College 7 5218

Maker Farms-Strawberry Point,IAMaker Farms Mary & Jerry Maker 7 5019

Rock Creek Belgians Rock Creek Belgians Rock Creek Belgians 6 4820

Sherwood Groves Farm BelgiansSherwood Groves FarmBelgiansSherwood Groves Farm Belgians7 4721

Stoney Lake Belgians Stoney Lake Belgians Stoney Lake Belgians 4 4622

Meyer Farms Belgians Meyer Farms Belgians 5 4523

Stichert Farms Belgians Stichert Farms Belgians Dana Stichert 2 4224

Doyle's Belgians Doyle's Belgians Ed Doyle 4 4125

Johnson Belgians Johnson Belgians Johnson Belgians 3 4026

Donnell Belgians - Middlebury, VTDonnell Belgians Donnell Belgians - Middlebury, VT6 3927

Meadowlake Belgians Meadowlake Belgians Meadowlake Belgians 4 3828

Eagle Rock Belgians Eagle Rock Belgians Eagle Rock Belgians 3 3729

Berry's Belgians Berry's Belgians 7 36

Honey Locust Belgians Honey Locust Belgians 6 36
30

Peak & Valley Farm - Chepstow, ONPeak & Valley Farm David Zister Chepstow On 4 2931

Triple Star Farm - Columbus, MITriple Star Farm 2 2732

Maple Creek Belgians Maple Creek Belgians Stewart & Brian Crabb 2 2533

Wilderness Ridge Farms - Sagola, MIWilderness Ridge Farms 2 2434

Back Rhoades Draft Horses-Rushville, INBack Rhoades Belgians Back Rhoades Draft Horses-Rushville, IN4 2235

Kulas Belgians Kulas Belgians Kulas Belgians 3 2136

Rolling H Belgians Rolling H Belgians Rolling H Belgians 2 1637

JKA Belgians JKA Belgians Jered Althoff 5 1438
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Belgian Six-Horse Hitch continued...

Oakdale Belgians Oakdale Belgians Oakdale Belgians 1 14

Nagle Belgians Nagle Belgians Nagle Belgians - Don Nagle 2 13

Apenhorst Belgians Apenhorst Belgians 2 13

Steadholm Farms Steadholm Farms Steadholm Farms 3 13

Ade Family Belgians Ade Family Belgians Ade Family Belgians 2 13

39

Sugar Ridge RV Village  - Danville, VTSugar Ridge RV Village Belgians 3 1140

Country Lane Belgians - Sunderland, ONCountry Lane Belgians 1 1041

Hyjak Belgians Hyjak Belgians Peter & Laura Maher 4 942

Hart Belgians Hart Belgians 2 843

9N Belgians 9N Belgians 9N Belgians - Mike Nagle 2 7

Foster Family Farm BelgiansFoster Family Farm Belgians Allan Foster 3 7

Sunny Hill Farm Belgians- Myerstown, PASunny Hill Farm Sunny Hill Farm Belgians- Myerstown, PA2 7

44

Hand-Forged Belgians Hand-Forged Belgians Hand-Forged Belgians 2 645

T & S Belgians T & S Belgians T & S Belgians - Sandy Wessling 2 5

Otte Belgians - North English, IAOtte Belgians Otte Belgians - North English, IA 1 5

Fermes Sylver Belgians Fermes Sylver Farm Belgians Fermes Sylver Belgians 1 5

46

Adams & Imke Belgians Adams Belgians Lawrence Adams 2 3

Goldsmith Belgians Goldsmith Belgians Goldsmith Belgians 1 3
47

Ronis Rolling Ridge Ranch BelgiansRonis Rolling RidgeRanch BelgiansJames Ronis 2 248

Olde Tyme Travel-Portage, OHOlde Tyme Travel-Portage, OH 1 1

Honey Locust Farms LLC Honey Locust Farms LLC Honey Locust Farms LLC 1 1

Isham Brook Belgians Isham Brook Belgians Isham Brook Belgians 1 1

49

Percheron Six-Horse Hitch
Horse Owner Rider Shows Points
Blue Ribbon Days - Farmington, MOBlue Ribbon Days 16 3261

Young Living Percherons - Mona, UTYoung Living Farms 10 2412

Zubrod's Percherons LLC - Guthrie,OKZubrod's PercheronsLLC 14 2403

All-Star Farms - Bellevue, MIAll-Star Farms 12 2054

Yoder Family Hay Company Yoder Family Hay Company Yoder Family Hay Company 14 2035

Shining Stars Percherons-Pleasant HillIAShining Stars Percherons 8 1586

Trippcrest Farm LLC - Harrison, METrippcrest Farm LLC Trippcrest Farm LLC - Harrison, ME8 1507

White Mountain Percherons, N. Conway, NHWhite Mountain Percherons, N. Conway, NHWhite Mountain Percherons 9 1428

Ames Percheron Farm - Jordan, MNAmes Percherons 9 1389

Flat Rock Draft Horses - Bellevue, OHFlat Rock Draft Horses Flat Rock Draft Horses - Bellevue, OH7 11110

Mark Messenger Memorial Hitch-Cheyenne,WMark Messenger Memorial HitchMark Messenger Memorial Hitch-Cheyenne,W6 9011

Schreiber Percherons - Plainview, MNSchreiber Percherons Schreiber Percherons - Plainview, MN5 8612

Hemmersbach Percherons Hemmersbach Percherons Hemmersbach Percherons 5 7613

Wilson Farms - Vankleek Hill, ONWilson Farms Kevin Wilson 4 7214

Pittman Percherons Pittman Percherons Pittman Percherons 5 6715

Allanholme Farm Ltd PercheronsAllanholme Farm LtdPercheronsJohn Borer King On 7 5516

Grier Family Percherons - Lansdowne, ONGrier Family Percherons Todd Grier 4 50

Black Brook Percherons Black Brook Percherons John Josephson 4 50
17

HD Rapids Percherons HD Rapids Percherons HD Rapids Percherons 7 49

Pana-Len Percherons - Metcalfe, ONPana-Len Percherons Paul & Greg Bourbonnais 6 49
18

Glencal Percherons - Schomberg, ONGlencal Percherons Glancal Farms Calvin Lipsett Schomberg On3 4419

Grey Thunder Percherons Grey Thunder Percherons 5 3620
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Percheron Six-Horse Hitch continued...

Kidd Me Knot Percherons Kidd Me Knot Percherons Kidd Me Knot Percherons 5 3021

Pine Hollow Percherons Pine Hollow Dairy Percherons Pine Hollow Dairy 5 2922

Spring Mount Percherons - Tyrone, PASpring Mount Percherons Spring Mount Percherons - Tyrone, PA5 1923

Hillside Farms Percherons Hillside Farms Percherons 4 18

Mark Messenger Memorial IIMark Messenger Memorial II Mark Messenger Memorial Hitch-Cheyenne,W2 18
24

Whispering Pines PercheronsWhispering Pines Percherons Whispering Pines Percherons 2 1625

Kiefer Farms - Eaton, CO Kiefer Farms Kiefer Farms - Eaton, CO 2 1126

Legacy Farms Percherons Legacy Farms Percherons Legacy Farms Percherons 4 1027

Spratt Family Percherons Spratt Family Percherons Terry Spratt 1 928

Skyline Farm - Earlville, NY Skyline Farm Skyline Farm - Earlville, NY 3 7

Thunder Express Percherons - Adell, WIThunder Express Percherons Kelvin Hinz 1 7
29

Red Oak Farms Red Oak Farms Wishe Bush 1 6

Belle Queen Farm Belle Queen Farm Belle Queen Farm 2 6
30

Rising Star Farm - Belle Plaine, MNRising Star Farm Rising Star Farm - Belle Plaine, MN2 531

Southern View Farm PercheronsSouthern View Farm PercheronsSouthern View Farm Percherons 1 3

Misty Knoll Farm PercheronsMisty Knoll Farm Percherons Misty Knoll Farm Percherons 2 3

Burgundy Rose Farm PercheronsBurgundy Rose Farm PercheronsBurgundy Rose Farm Percherons1 3

32

Thomson's Percherons Thomson's Percherons 2 233

Clydesdale/Shire Six-Horse Hitch
Horse Owner Rider Shows Points
High Point Clydesdales High Point Clydesdales Highpoint Clydesdales 8 1451

Dakota Thunder Shire Hitch Sioux FallsSDDakota Thunder ShireHitch 7 1252

David Carson Farms & Auctions-ListowelONDavid Carson Farms &AuctionsCarson Farms Listowel On 6 1043

Express Clydesdales - Yukon, OKExpress Clydesdales 7 884

Hunting Creek Farms -Hamptonville, NCHunting Creek Farms Hunting Creek Farms -Hamptonville, NC7 745

Solomons Clydesdales - Madrid, IASolomons Clydesdales Kellie & Jarred Gardner 8 586

Behn Brothers ClydesdsalesBehn Brothers Clydesdsales Logan Behn 3 517

McLaughlin Clydesdales McLaughlin Clydesdales 6 498

Goodell Clydesdales - Gilmore City, IAGoodell Clydesdales Jeff Goodell 6 459

Glenview Clydesdales Glenview Clydesdales Glenview Clydesdales 4 4210

Burger Barn Burger Barn Kingpin Farms Jason Hill Oswekan On10 4111

Brand AAA Farms Brand AAA Farms- Clydesdales 4 4012

Resting Spirit Stable Resting Spirit Stable 5 3913

Greenlee Farms Shires Greenlee Farms Shires Greenlee Farms 8 35

Grandview Clydesdales - Huntington, INGrandview Clydesdales Grandview Clydesdales - Huntington, IN3 35
14

Brookside Farm ClydesdalesBrookside Farm Clydesdales Dustin Brooks 2 3315

Stalhiem Farms Stalhiem Farms Stalhiem Farms 3 3116

Stillbrooks Clydesdales Stillbrooks Clydesdales Merle Brooks 4 26

Hastings Clydesdales Hastings Clydesdales Don Hastings 3 26
17

Wareing Shires, Blackfoot, IDWareing Shires, Blackfoot, ID Wareing Shires, Blackfoot, ID 4 2118

Gregglea Alamar Clydesdale FarmsGregglea Alamar Clydesdale FarmsGregglea/Alamar  Cargill On 6 2019

TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Becky Fevold 3 1820

Wismer Clydesdales Wismer Clydesdales 2 1621

McKeown Farms McKeown Farms Clydesdales McKeown Farms 1 1522

South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesdales 3 1423

West Edge Acres West Edge Acres 3 1024
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Clydesdale/Shire Six-Horse Hitch continued...

Unhitched Ranch Unhitched Ranch Unhitched Ranch 2 8

Rock-N-Hill Clydesdales Rock-N-Hill Clydesdales Stanley M. LaCrosse 3 8

RC Bohl Clydesdales RC Bohl Clydesdales Bohl Clydesdale Hitch 1 8

25

Benchfield Farms Spotted DraftsBenchfield Farms Benchfield Farms Spotted Drafts 2 626

Broken Spoke Clydesdales Broken Spoke Clydesdales 3 5

Jessica Heineke Heineke Farm Clydesdales Jessica Heineke 1 5
27

Double Shoe Farm Double Shoe Clydesdales Mike Taft 2 428

Westwind Farm Westwind Farm Westwind Farm 1 329

McInnis Classic ClydesdalesMcInnis Classic Clydesdales McInnis Classic Clydesdales 1 2

Maple Lane Acres ClydesdalesMaple Lane Acres Clydesdales 1 2
30

Classic Cart Series
Horse Owner Rider Shows Points
All-Star Farms - Bellevue, MIAll-Star Farms All Star Farms 6 591

HD Rapids Percherons HD Rapids Percherons HD Rapids Percherons 6 462

Young Living Percherons - Mona, UTYoung Living Farms Young Living Percherons - Mona, UT6 37

Blue Ribbon Days - Farmington, MOBlue Ribbon Days Blue Ribbon Days - Farmington, MO5 37
3

Zubrod's Percherons LLC - Guthrie,OKZubrod's PercheronsLLC Zubrod's Percherons LLC - Guthrie,OK6 344

Trippcrest Farm LLC - Harrison, METrippcrest Farm LLC Trippcrest Farm LLC - Harrison, ME4 33

Yoder Family Hay Company Yoder Family Hay Company Yoder Family Hay Company 6 33
5

White Mountain Percherons, N. Conway, NHWhite Mountain Percherons, N. Conway, NHWhite Mountain Percherons 6 316

Smart Cabinetry LLC Smart Cabinetry LLC-Belgian HitchSmart Cabinetry LLC 4 297

Double "S" Belgians - Tillamook, ORDouble "S" Belgians Double "S" Belgians - Tillamook, OR4 288

Brockwood Belgians - Dayton, PABrockwood Belgians 5 27

Hammersmith Belgians - Defiance, OHHammersmith Belgians Hammersmith Belgians - Defiance, OH3 27
9

Flat Rock Draft Horses - Bellevue, OHFlat Rock Draft Horses Flat Rock Draft Horses - Bellevue, OH3 2210

Stoney Lake Belgians Stoney Lake Belgians Stoney Lake Belgians 2 2111

Heritage Hill Farms - Albion, MIHeritage Hill Farms 4 1912

Shining Stars Percherons-Pleasant HillIAShining Stars Percherons Shining Stars Percherons-Pleasant HillIA2 1813

Oak Hall Farm Oak Hall Farm Oak Hall Farm 4 17

Donnell Belgians - Middlebury, VTDonnell Belgians Donnell Belgians - Middlebury, VT3 17

Ames Percheron Farm - Jordan, MNAmes Percherons Ames Percheron Farm - Jordan, MN3 17

14

Morrisville College - Morrisville, NYMorrisville College Morrisville College - Morrisville, NY2 16

Sherwood Groves Farm BelgiansSherwood Groves FarmBelgiansSherwood Groves Farm Belgians4 16
15

Black Brook Percherons Black Brook Percherons John Josephson 3 12

Heritage Hill Farms 2 Heritage Hill Farms Heritage Hill Farms 2 3 12

Pittman Percherons Pittman Percherons Pittman Percherons 3 12

Johnson Belgians Johnson Belgians Johnson Belgians 2 12

16

Lor-Rob Dairy Farm - East Bethany,NYLor-Rob Dairy Farm Lor-Rob Dairy Farm - East Bethany,NY3 1117

Katherine Goodman Katherine Goodman Kathi Goodman 1 10

Sunny Hill Farm Belgians- Myerstown, PASunny Hill Farm Sunny Hill Farm Belgians- Myerstown, PA1 10
18

Goodell Clydesdales - Gilmore City, IAGoodell Clydesdales Jeff Goodell 1 9

Hyjak Belgians Hyjak Belgians Hyjak Belgians 1 9

New Chester Draft Horse CompanyNew Chester Draft Horse CompanyNew Chester Draft Horse Company1 9

19

Benchfield Farms Spotted DraftsBenchfield Farms Benchfield Farms Spotted Drafts 2 8

Monte West Clydesdales Monte West Clydesdales Maple Lane Belgians 1 8

Misty Knoll Farm PercheronsMisty Knoll Farm Percherons Misty Knoll Farm Percherons 2 8

20
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Classic Cart Series continued...

Oak Haven Belgians - Fremont, OHOak Haven Belgians Oak Haven Belgians - Fremont, OH2 8

A & C Belgians A & C Belgians A & C Belgians 2 8

Bald Eagle Creek Farm Bald Eagle Creek Farm Bald Eagle Creek Farm 2 7

Grey Thunder Percherons Grey Thunder Percherons 1 7

Honey Locust Belgians Honey Locust Belgians 2 7

Steffen Belgians Steffen Belgians Steffen Belgians 2 7

Peak & Valley Farm - Chepstow, ONPeak & Valley Farm Peak & Valley Farm - Chepstow, ON1 7

21

Quartaro's Belgians Quartaro's Belgians 1 6

Hersch Belgians Hersch Belgians 1 6

Sugar Ridge RV Village  - Danville, VTSugar Ridge RV Village BelgiansSugar Ridge RV Village  - Danville, VT1 6

Greenwood Farms Greenwood Farms Greenwood Farms 1 6

Suttler Post Farm Clydesdale's - MDSuttler Post Farm Clydesdale'sSuttler Post Farm Clydesdale's - MD1 6
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Express Clydesdales - Yukon, OKExpress Clydesdales 1 5

WAE Up Farms WAE Up Farms 2 5

Crawford Farms Crawford Farms Crawford Farms 1 5

Hemmersbach Percherons Hemmersbach Percherons Hemmersbach Percherons 1 5

Doyle's Belgians Doyle's Belgians Doyle's Belgians 1 5

Windermere Farms Windermere Farms Windermere Farms 1 5

23

O&A Belgians O&A Belgians Anne Axmear 1 4

West Edge Acres West Edge Acres West Edge Acres 1 4

Hillside Farms Percherons Hillside Farms Percherons 1 4

Burgundy Rose Farm PercheronsBurgundy Rose Farm PercheronsBurgundy Rose Farm Percherons1 4

Cedar Hedge Clydesdales Cedar Hedge Clydesdales Cedar Hedge Clydesdales 1 4

24

Burger Barn Burger Barn Burger Barn 3 3

Fermes Sylver Belgians Fermes Sylver Farm Belgians Fermes Sylver Belgians 1 3

Wareing Shires, Blackfoot, IDWareing Shires, Blackfoot, ID Wareing Shires, Blackfoot, ID 1 3

Willow Creek Belgians Willow Creek Belgians Willow Creek Belgians 2 3

Hunting Creek Farms -Hamptonville, NCHunting Creek Farms 1 3

Rising Star Farm - Belle Plaine, MNRising Star Farm Rising Star Farm - Belle Plaine, MN1 3

Skyline Farm - Earlville, NY Skyline Farm Skyline Farm - Earlville, NY 1 3

JKA Belgians JKA Belgians Jered Althoff 2 3

Isham Brook Belgians Isham Brook Belgians Isham Brook Belgians 1 3

25

Ade Family Belgians Ade Family Belgians 1 2

Kiefer Farms - Eaton, CO Kiefer Farms Kiefer Farms - Eaton, CO 1 2

Kulas Belgians Kulas Belgians Kulas Belgians 1 2

Trelane Farms Trelane Farms Trelane Farms 1 2

Pine Hollow Percherons Pine Hollow Dairy Percherons Pine Hollow Percherons 1 2

Hidden Lake Farm Hidden Lake Farm Hidden Lake Farm 1 2

26

Berry's Belgians Berry's Belgians 1 1

McInnis Classic ClydesdalesMcInnis Classic Clydesdales McInnis Classic Clydesdales 1 1

Allanholme Farm Ltd PercheronsAllanholme Farm LtdPercheronsAllanholme Farm Ltd Percherons 1 1

Solomons Clydesdales - Madrid, IASolomons Clydesdales Solomons Clydesdales - Madrid, IA1 1

Mountain Edge Farm Mountain's Edge Farm Mountain Edge Farm 1 1

27
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